DIWALI_BONUS

36361.00

14544.00

35634.00

1818.00

2500.00

TRANSPORT DEDUCTION

PROVIDENT FUND

PROFESSIONAL TAX

TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

1000.00

4363.00

200.00

898.00

Total Earnings 90857.00 Total Deductions 6461.00

Net Pay                        84396.00

Net Pay In Words       Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six only.

This is a computer generated statement, hence no signature is required.